Efficiency vs Dxy(PV)
0.5

[
o
o
1
LA LA LA LA LELEN LA LN LREN L) LR

. |||||M||

=25-20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25
TP dxy(PV) (cm)

—=— DQM_CKF_TTbarPU
—e— DQM_mkFit_TTbarPU-noDNN-baseline
[Efficienc] —— DQM_mKkFit_TTbarPU-noDNN-fix

g
S0.00f-- :
20.08f--f---
2
20.07f- k|
g
5 0.06H[,
@0.05]
0.04)
0.03)
0.02
0.0

30 20 -10 0 10 20 30
TP dz(PV) (cm)

Efficiency vs Dz(PV)




	Contents
	Page 1


